
St. Josephine Bakhita Catholic School School Calendar

Friday, December 2, 2022

International Day of Persons with Disabilities

Date and Time: Friday, December 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 4, 2022

Second Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, December 8, 2022

The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Date and Time: Thursday, December 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, December 9, 2022

Human Rights Day

Date and Time: Friday, December 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

DCDSB will celebrate Human Rights Day on Friday, December 9.

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Third Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 18, 2022



Fourth Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, December 24, 2022

Christmas Eve

Date and Time: Saturday, December 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Solemnity of the Nativity of the Lord

Date and Time: Sunday, December 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, December 26, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Monday, December 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, December 27, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, December 29, 2022



http://calendar-stjosephinebakhita.dcdsb.ca

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, December 30, 2022

Christmas Vacation

Date and Time: Friday, December 30 12:00 am - 11:59 pm
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